1159
1. The installation is easy.
2. The sensor switch can be used.
The end cover can be installed directly as the block type, without
using a mounting bracket.
The end of the stroke position can be easily detected in the H types
by just installing a sensor switch, except for bore size 6mm [0.236in.].
30°�30°�

1158_1171MRC_MRG_ENG  07.9.10  2:09 AM  ページ1165
1172
Order Codes for Sensor Switch
Moving Sensor Switch
●Sensor switch (with holder)
Sensor switch for MRC (Not available in MRC6)
Reed switch
type
Reed switch
type
Without
indicator lamp
With indicator
lamp
DC5～28V
AC85～115V
DC10～28V ZC305
ZC301
Sensor switch model Lead wire length Basic cylinder type Bore size
A
B
-MRC
10
16
20
25
32
40
●Order codes for sensor
holder only
－C3 MRC
Basic cylinder type
Bore size
10：For φ10 [0.394in.]
16：For φ16 [0.630in.]
20：For φ20 [0.787in.]
25：For φ25 [0.984in.]
32：For φ32 [1.260in.]
40：For φ40 [1.575in.]
●A：1000mm [39in.]
B：3000mm [118in.]
● For details of the sensor switches, see p.1544.
●Sensor switch (with holder)